Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1760 230 2020-21 0 2021-22 169 70 283328(Two Lakh
Eighty Three
Thousand Three
Hundred Twenty Eight
only)

46

2020-21 966 240 2021-22 12 2022-23 221 152 368750(Three
Hundred Sixty Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty)

10

2021-22 842 368 2022-23 7 2023-24 346 151 350000(Three Lakhs
fifty thousand only)

176

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 1070 366 2019-20 29 2021-22 349 119 330924(Three Lakh
Thirty thousand nine
hundred and twenty
four only)

11

2019-20 1340 325 2020-21 28 2022-23 218 163 378789(Three
Hundred Seventy Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Nine)

14

2020-21 663 274 2021-22 73 2023-24 320 199 425000(Four lakhs
Twenty five thousands
only)

83

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 450 43 2018-19 0 2021-22 29 15 270000(Two Lakh
seventy thousand only)

9

2018-19 460 46 2019-20 16 2022-23 54 38 313108(Three
Hundred Thirteen
Thousand One
Hundred Eight)

0

2019-20 490 46 2020-21 1 2023-24 40 33 380000(Three lakhs
Eighty thousand only)

5

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 144 26 2021-22 23 0 0(Zero) 2

2022-23 20 18 2022-23 18 18 300000(Three Lakhs) 0

2023-24 50 45 2023-24 45 43 350000(Three lakhs
fifty thousand only)

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 720 250 2021-22 189 79 446108(Four Lakh
Forty Six thousand one
hundred and eight
only)

12

2021-22 1059 599 2022-23 574 405 415827(Four Hundred
Fifteen Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty
Seven)

1

2022-23 585 551 2023-24 498 402 470000(Four lakhs
seventy thousand only)

36

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 66 6 2020-21 0 2021-22 5 4 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty five Thousand
only)

0

2020-21 60 0 2021-22 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)